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Table 1: DeMux Units

# Manu. FO Model Designator

1 IFS SM VR5030 DEMUX-1

2 IFS SM VR5030 DEMUX-2

3 IFS MM VR6010 DEMUX-3

4 IFS MM VR6010 DEMUX-4

5 IFS MM VR6010 DEMUX-5

6 IFS MM VT6010 MUX-1

Table 2: Video Units

Item Manu Model Designator
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NOTES:
1) All Cable Types are 75Ohm Co-ax
unless otherwise stated.
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Rack 1X22

NOTES:
1) ASC Field Wiring Interfaces to BNC Patch Panel BPP-1.
2) See Drawing Dxxxxxx for Rack 1X22 Layout.
3) BNC Patch Panel located at back of rack 1X22.
4) Fibre Optics Cable from FPP1 is Multimode ST-ST.
5) MUX to BNC Patch Panel BPP-1 is 75Ohm Coax.

Table 1: Rack 2X3 Module List

ID Description Manu. Model Designator

1 4 Chan Mux (fibre optics) IFS VT6010 (MM) MUX-1

2 4 Chan Mux (fibre optics) IFS VT6010 (MM) MUX-2

3 4 Chan Mux (fibre optics) IFS VT6010 (MM) MUX-3

4 4 Chan DeMux (fibre optics) IFS VR6010 (MM) DEMUX-1

5 16 port BNC patch panel TBD TBD BPP-1

BNC Patch Panel
BPP-1
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Rack 1Y22

NOTES:
1) ASC Field Wiring Interfaces directly with MUX board.
2) Fibre Optics Cable from FPP1 is Single mode FC-ST.

Table 1: Rack 1Y22 Module List

ID Description Manu. Model Designator

1 4 Chan Mux (fibre optics) IFS VT5030 (SM) MUX-1
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Rack 1X21

NOTES:
1) ASC Field Wiring Interfaces directly with MUX board.
2) Fibre Optics Cable from FPP1 is Single mode FC-ST.

Table 1: Rack 1X21 Module List

ID Description Manu. Model Designator

1 4 Chan Mux (fibre optics) IFS VT5030 (SM) MUX-1
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